
Arizona Track #1 Results

Friday Night

Bib First Name Last Name License Class Track Team Time Place

370 Vinh Tran 331948 MEN CATEGORY 3 Velo Club La Grange DNS

373 Luis Steckbeck 629918 MEN CATEGORY 4 Engine 11 DNS

369 Riley Dao 572344 MEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED DNS

Saturday

Flying 200 Meter Time Trial

Bib First Name Last Name License Class Track Team Time Place

372 Dylan Panoussi 620951 JUNIOR MEN 13-14 Team Encino :14.9 1

368 Jesus Lamb 191857 MASTERS MEN 60-64 GST Racing :13.5 1

366 John Stesney 47503 MASTERS MEN 60-64 PAA Cycling :15.0 2

367 Vicente Riviere 593897 MASTERS MEN 60-64 UNATTACHED DNS

376 Kenneth Avchen 2122 MASTERS MEN 65-69 UNATTACHED :14.5 1

375 C michael Jolivet 49832 MASTERS MEN 65-69 Velo Track Cycling p/b FATC :14.6 2

378 Howard Miller 49424 MASTERS MEN 70-74 Velo Allegro :17.6 1

364 Joseph Ruggless 756991 MASTERS MEN 70-74 UNATTACHED :18.3 2

374 Henry Shibata 51604 MASTERS MEN 75-79 UNATTACHED DNS

365 Karen Cearley 562952 MASTERS WOMEN 65-69 PCC DNS

363 Ariel Levin 476684 MASTERS WOMEN 70-74 PCC DNS

371 Helen Clarke 466983 MASTERS WOMEN 80-84 UNATTACHED :18.0 1

375 C michael Jolivet 49832 MEN CATEGORY 3 Velo Track Cycling p/b FATC :14.7 1

500 Meter Time Trial

372 Dylan Panoussi 620951 JUNIOR MEN 13-14 Team Encino :46.2 1

368 Jesus Lamb 191857 MASTERS MEN 60-64 GST Racing :39.6 1

366 John Stesney 47503 MASTERS MEN 60-64 PAA Cycling :46.1 2

376 Kenneth Avchen 2122 MASTERS MEN 65-69 UNATTACHED :44.9 1

375 C michael Jolivet 49832 MASTERS MEN 65-69 Velo Track Cycling p/b FATC :45.4 2

378 Howard Miller 49424 MASTERS MEN 70-74 Velo Allegro :53.2 1

364 Joseph Ruggless 756991 MASTERS MEN 70-74 UNATTACHED :54.3 2

362 Steven Silberberg 523680 MASTERS MEN 70-74 Velo Track Cycling p/b FATC DNS

361 Donald Melhado 23968 MASTERS MEN 75-79 Saguaro Velo :53.8 1

374 Henry Shibata 51604 MASTERS MEN 75-79 UNATTACHED DNS

360 Tracy Barclay 73527 MASTERS WOMEN 65-69 Saguaro Velo :59.3 1

365 Karen Cearley 562952 MASTERS WOMEN 65-69 PCC DNS

363 Ariel Levin 476684 MASTERS WOMEN 70-74 PCC DNS

371 Helen Clarke 466983 MASTERS WOMEN 80-84 UNATTACHED :53.3 1

1000 Meter Time Trial

362 Steven Silberberg 523680 MEN CATEGORY 3 Velo Track Cycling p/b FATC DNS

378 Howard Miller 49424 MEN CATEGORY 4 Velo Allegro 01:43.8 1

2000 Meter Time Trial

372 Dylan Panoussi 620951 JUNIOR MEN 13-14 Team Encino 03:23.4 1

375 C michael Jolivet 49832 MASTERS MEN 65-69 Velo Track Cycling p/b FATC 03:14.0 1

362 Steven Silberberg 523680 MASTERS MEN 70-74 Velo Track Cycling p/b FATC DNS

361 Donald Melhado 23968 MASTERS MEN 75-79 Saguaro Velo 05:58.0 1

363 Ariel Levin 476684 MASTERS WOMEN 70-74 PCC DNS



4000 Meter Time Trial

362 Steven Silberberg 523680 MEN CATEGORY 3 Velo Track Cycling p/b FATC DNS

Sunday

Bib First Name Last Name License Class Track Team Time Place

373 Luis Steckbeck 629918 MEN CATEGORY 4 Engine 11 DNS

369 Riley Dao 572344 MEN CATEGORY 5 UNATTACHED DNS


